Core-Shell
Optimization Kit
							           (PN: AQ0-8892)
•	 Increase method efficiency, resolution, and detection
•	 Improve results for sensitive and demanding applications
		  o	 Minimize dead volume between injector and detector
		  o	 Facilitate quick and reliable connections
		  o	 Create small volume peaks that can be defined at high

4 mm Diameter 15 Diameter 25-28 mm Diameter
≤ 2 mL Sample Volume 2 - 10 mL Sample Volume 10 - 100 mL Sample Volume
Phenex Syringe Filter Ordering Information
4 mm Diameter
for ≤ 2 mL sample volumes
15 mm Diameter
for 2 - 10 mL sample volumes
25 -28 mm Diameter
for 10 - 100 mL sample volumes
Membrane
Type/Size
Part No. Unit Part No. Unit Part No. Unit
0.20 µm
Phenex-RC
(Regenerated
Cellulose)
AF0-3203-12 100/Pk AF0-2203-12 100/Pk AF0-8203-12  4 100/Pk
AF0-3203-52 500/Pk AF0-2203-52 500/Pk AF0-8203-52  4 500/Pk
Phenex-PES  2
(Polyethersulfone)
— — — — AF0-8208-12  6 100/Pk
— — — — AF0-8208-52  6 500/Pk
Phenex-PTFE  5
(Polytetrafluoroeth-
ylene)
AF0-3202-12 100/Pk AF0-2202-12 100/Pk AF0-1202-12 100/Pk
AF0-3202-52 500/Pk AF0-2202-52 500/Pk AF0-1202-52 500/Pk
Phenex-NY
(Nylon)
AF3-3207-12 100/Pk AF0-2207-12  100/Pk AF0-1207-12 100/Pk
AF3-3207-52 500/Pk AF0-2207-52  500/Pk AF0-1207-52 500/Pk
Phenex-GF/NY
(Glass Fiber/Nylon)
1.20 µm
Phenex-GF  1,2
(Glass Fiber)
Prefiltration of heavily contaminated or highly viscous samples.
When used in-line preceding a 0.20 μm membrane filter, clog-
ging of the membrane filter is prevented and sample clean up is
AF0-8515-12  6 100/Pk
AF0-8515-52  6 500/Pk
Above syringe filters are non-sterile. Housing is made of medical-grade polypropylene (PP) and offer luer lock inlet/slip outlet connections,
unless otherwise indicated.
An integrated syringe filter unit containing an inert borosilicate glass
fiber prefilter and a Nylon (NY) membrane. Excellent for filtration of